

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 490 991 519"><u>BA1 No. 2416 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 530 1214 568"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 629 1422 965" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Anmol Sandhu, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. List this case on 08.01.2026 4. In the meantime, State counsel may file the counter affidavit. <p data-bbox="979 1055 1417 1128" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 03.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1137 740 1167">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--