

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 1053 389">BA1 No. 2416 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1101 430"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 456 1489 546">Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 573 1489 663">2. Mr. Milind Raj, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="662 689 1489 779">3. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter on 26.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1157 882 1455 918"><b>(Alok Mahra J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1257 922 1385 945">24.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 949 734 972">Ujjwal</p>