

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="692 338 1015 365"><u>BA1 No.2416 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 409 1166 443"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="692 468 1490 595">Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant through Video Conferencing.</p> <ol data-bbox="692 618 1490 1037" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="692 618 1490 701">2. Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned A.G.A. for the State.<li data-bbox="692 723 1490 806">3. Mr. S.R.S. Gill, learned counsel for the complainant.<li data-bbox="692 828 1490 911">4. Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.<li data-bbox="692 934 1254 972">5. Adjournment is granted.<li data-bbox="692 994 1342 1032">6. List this case on 12.03.2026. <p data-bbox="1185 1151 1461 1218" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 10.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="692 1218 740 1234">Mamta</p>